®
P R E S S U R E  WA S H E R S
North America’s LARGEST Manufacturer
of Industrial PRESSURE WASHERS
Since 1969
HOT
Portable, Electric-Powered,

Performance
Certified
T
s Optional, E-Zee Hose
Reel with compact,
easy-wind design for
tangle-free handling
of hose.
®
P R E S S U R E  WA S H E R S
North America’s LARGEST Manufacturer
of Industrial PRESSURE WASHERS
Since 1969
HOT Specifications
Part No. GPM PSI Motor HP Electrical Amps Pump RPM Temperature L x W x H SHIP WT.
HOT2-11021D 2.0 1000 1.5 120V 1 ph 18 General 1450 Up to 200°F 48" x 29" x 36.5" 485 lbs.
HOT2-15021D 1.9 1500 2 120V 1 ph 20 General 1450 Up to 200°F 48" x 29" x 36.5" 495 lbs.
HOT3-11021D 2.8 1000 2 120V 1 ph 20 General 1750 Up to 200°F 48" x 29" x 36.5" 505 lbs.
HOT4-20021A 3.5 2000 5 230V 1 ph 25 General 1460 Up to 200°F 48" x 29" x 36.5" 530 lbs.
HOT4-20021G 3.5 2000 5 208V 1 ph 27 General 1460 Up to 200°F 48" x 29" x 36.5" 530 lbs.
HOT3-30035D 2.5 300 1.5 120V 1 ph 12 AR 1250 310°F 48" x 29" x 36.5" 445 lbs.
Steamer
Form #96-0310 • © Copyright 2004 • Revised 8/04
P R E S S U R E  WA S H E R S
®